| CSC TRA | NS01 · | 6/10/2020 4:19:47 F | PM PAGE 2/005 | Fax Server | _ | | |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|--------|--|--|
| . 1020 | | | t of porat At | 51 | | | |
| IN | | Ele on D parti Divisi 1 of C | ht of Sta bratic s | 1 | | | |
| | | H retre till | | | | | |
| Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | Note: DO N | OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAI |) button on your browse | r from this have | | | |
| | | Doing so will generate | | SE O | | | |
| | To: | Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63 | 83 | PH 4: 43 | , , | | |
| | From: | | | Þ | | | |
| | | Account Name : CORPORATION Account Number : I2000000019 Phone : (850)521-08 Fax Number : (850)558-15 | 21 | | | | |
| | **C - t - c - t | | | d for future | | | |
| | | nter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** | | | | | |
| | Ema | il Address: | | | | | |
| | ,, | Foreign Limited Li | ability Company | | | | |
| 17 | • | PAI PARTICIP | ANT I, LLC | | | | |
| E G | - . | Certificate of Status | 0 | <u></u> | | | |
| ALCEIVED | - - | Certified Copy | 0 | | | | |
| 2 | > - • · | Page Count | 03 | | | | |
| | | Estimated Charge | \$125.00 | | | | |
| 170 | | | | | | | |
| 2(| · · | | | | | | |

PAI PARTICIPANT 1, LLC

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|----------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 03 |
| Estimated Charge | \$125.00 |

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

CSC TRANSO1 .

<u>,</u>

H20000176156 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0002. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREION. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

PAI Participant 1, LLC

1. "PAT Paraciparies', EEC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

| Iff name anavailable, enter alternate name adapted for the purpose of transacting bining | ps in Pleasants. The alternate name news methode " Limited Liability | Company ""L. I. C," et " | Ĩ.L('") |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|---------|
| PA | 2 | | |
| | (FEI anonec, d'a | 2020 JU | |
| Dire lieu traticated because in Porta, if p (See sections 505 (90)) & 605 (90); FS to to | rior in registration) determine penalty hability } | HAS HILL | |
| 101 E. State Street | 101 E. State Street 6. | SEE P | TT: |
| (Sirect Address of Principal Gilice) | (Mailing Address) | | |
| Kennett Square PA 19348 | Kennett Square PA 19348 | Day F | |
| | | ₽ | - |

7. Name and street address of Florido registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

| Name: | Corporation Service Company | | | |
|-----------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|--|--|
| Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | | |
| | Tailahassee | 32301 , Florida | | |
| | | (Zap zode) | | |

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my daties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

KADESHA ROBERSON, ASST. VICE PRESIDENT (Registered agent's vignature)

H20000176156 3

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Canacity: | Name and Address: |
|--------------------|------------------------------|--------------------|-------------------------------|
| Manager | Post-Acute Innovations,Inc | □Manager | Name: Michael Berg |
| ■Member | Address: 101 E. State Street | EMember | Address: 10 t;E. State Street |
| ⊖Ainhorized | Kennett Square PA 19348 | #Authorized | Kennett Square PA 19348 |
| Person | | Person | ASS TO LE |
| □Other | Other | E)Other | |
| ⊡Manager | Name: | □Manager | Name: |
| ⊡Member | Address: | Member | Address: |
| CAuthorized | 4 | ClAuthorized | |
| Person | | Person | |
| □Other | | □Other | Other |
| | | | |
| ElManager | Name: | OManager | Name: |
| Member | Address: | □Member | Address: |
| □Authorized | | Authorized | |
| l'erson | | Person | |
| Other | Other | DOther | []Other |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Plotida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized, tlf the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of monthanized person

Michael Berg, Asst Secretary

Typed or proted name of signer

H20000176156 3

H20000176156 3

FEILED WIN IO PH 4: 43

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

06/09/2020

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

PAI Participant 1, LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and vaused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC200609080108-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify